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@ Employer
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Name of the Student/Alumni

706 responses

AshwathNarayanan.S.G

Surendhar T

D. Kishore

Nirmal Kumar M

Naveen M

R Gurushankar

Deepak

MICHEAL GEORGE J

S.mohan raj
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Department of Study/Department passed out from

706 responses

ECE

EEE

Mechanical

Ece

Electronics and communication engineering
CSE

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical engineering

ECE
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Present Designation (Applicable only to Alumni) & Company Name

706 responses

Nil
Student

NA

None

No

NIL

Student

Depth of the course content including project work

706 responses

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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Extent of coverage of courses

695 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
Q4

o5

()

®3

Qo1

Employment orientation in the curriculum

692 responses

@ Excellent

8.8% ® Good
\ @ Fair
@ Poor
‘ L ¥,

Q1
04
@3
@5

Topics for competitive examinations included in the syllabus

@ Excellent
gav\ ® Good
@ Fair
\ @ Poor
‘ @3

Q1
@2
04
@5

693 responses

11.8%
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Applicability/relevance to real life situation

689 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

("

®:3

o1

04

o5

Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,analytical
abilities and broadening perspectives)

687 responses

@ Excellent
9.9% ® Good
@ Fair

\ @ Poor
‘ 0?2

o1
@3

04
@5
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Internal evaluation methods

"\

689 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

("

o1

04

®3

o5

Research orientation obtained during the programme

688 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
@3

()

o1

04

o5

Research orientation obtained during the programme

679 responses

10.9%
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Overall Rating

692 responses

300
200
133
100 (19.2%)
83 (12%)
58 (8.4%)
0

Name of Faculty

28 responses

Bibin M R

K SASIREKHA

M. Ramya
THIYAGARAJAN M
D. VIJAYAKUMAR
ANANTHAN.N

K Saravanan
Dr.V.Prabhu

Anjana Ethirajan
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Department

28 responses

5 (17.9%)

2

1 (3.6%1)(3.6%) I 1 (3.6941)(3.694)(3.691)(3.6%) 1 (3.6%1)(3.6%1)(3.691)(3.6%

0
COMPUTER SCIENC... Computer Science En... ECE MECHANICAL ENGIN...
CSE Cse Electrical and Electroni... Mec...
Faculty Code

28 responses

MTS1230

1927

MTS1753

1926

MTS679

MTS1869

1131036

Mts 444

MTS1846
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How do you rate the programme offered in terms ofthe load of the
courses in different semesters?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text andreference books in the

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ Good
m ® Fair

@ Poor

market?

28 responses
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How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into the
curriculum?

28 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
@ Poor

How do you rate the treatment of the students irrespective of the
background of the student(gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

28 responses
20
15 16 (57.1%)

10

3 (10.7%)

2 (7.1%)
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How do you rate the ambience of the College for effective delivery of the

academic process?

28 responses
20
15 16 (57.1%)

10

3 (10.7%) 2 (7.1%)

Overall Rating

28 responses

20

17 (60.7%
15 (60.7%)

10

2 (7.1%)
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Suggestions for Improvement

15 responses

2 (13.3%)

1(6.7%)1 (6.7%)1 (6.7%) 1 (8.7%)1 (6.7%)1 (6.7%) 1(6.7%)1 (6.7%)1 (6.7%)1 (6.7%)

0
Centre of Ex... EXCELLENT Good MORE TRA... Nil

We are expe...
Creating aw... GOOD Intraction be... NIL Nothing much

nil

Name of the Organization

4 responses

Accenture
Bnp paribas
Tcs

Capgemini
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Name of contact Person

4 responses

Divya
Ritu
Tes HR

Moahanapriyadarshini P C

Designation

4 responses

ASE
Associated software engineer
Developer

Software Engineer

Name(s) of the Intern / Alumni engaged:

4 responses

Divya
Bnp paribas
None

Testing
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Section of the Intern / Alumni engaged:

4 responses

Testing
IT
None

Automation and manual testing

Subject knowledge

3 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

Competency level

3 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement
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Adequacy of skill

3 responses

Job Fit

3 responses

Adequacy of curriculum

3 responses
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@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement
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Target Orientation

3 responses

Quest for new learning

3 responses

Ability to relate theory to practice

3 responses
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@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement
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Group Dynamics

3 responses

Communication and Attitude

3 responses

Overall rating

3 responses
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@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement
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Remarks

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Name of the Organization

1 response

Vel Tech Multi Tech

Name of BoS Member

1 response

Gokul Sanharalingam

Designation

1 response

Senior Dev-Ops Engineer, SAP Labs India

Name of the Board

1 response

Computer Science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gCm0aAlQou5BBh_kUQsowJyU-pXcHRL5I15wutfElml/viewanalytics 19/23



4/26/2021

Subject knowledge imparted in curriculum

1 response

Competency level of Curriculum

1 response

Scope of skill Development in Curriculum

1 response
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@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Scope for Improvement
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Percentage of Employability Enhancement Courses

1 response

® 80%

® 60%

@ 40%

® 20%

@ Not Adequate
Remarks

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Name of parent

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Name of Your Ward

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Department of your ward

0 responses

No responses yet for this question. /
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You chose this college because

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Scrutiny of the Ward

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Discipline

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Quality of Teaching

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Campus Atmosphere

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Remarks

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.
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